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For more information and other data visit EPStrong.org 
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VENTILATORS
In El Paso County

COVID-19 
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VENTILATORS159 PATIENTS 

IN ICU 571 CURRENTLY
HOSPITALIZED

STAFFED
HOSPITAL BEDS
2,598 Licensed
Hospital Beds

03/13 06/1304/13 05/13 07/13 08/13 09/13 10/13
0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200
1,161

567

9,406
1,161

 D
A

IL
Y

 C
A

S
E

S

 A
C

T
IV

E
 C

A
S

E
S

Total Deaths
Number of New Daily Cases

Number of Active Cases

For more information and other data visit EPStrong.org 


